M-67
� 1⁄8 DIN Size
� 31⁄2 Digit Display
� Large 14.2 mm
(0.56") LED Display
� Red Display
� Jumper-Selectable
Ranges

DP450-F 178 Frequency meter
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DP450-E-A2-220VAC, process meter with red
display, dual relay output and 220 Vac power, $178 + 99 = $277.
OCW-3 OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total
of 5 years ($69), $277 + 69 = $346.
DP450-F, frequency meter with red display, $178.
Model Number Input Range Accuracy Resolution
DP450-VDC DC Volts 0 to ±199.9 mV 0.5% 0.1 mV
0 to ±1.999V 0.5% 1 mV
0 to ±19.99V 0.5% 10 mV
0 to ±199.9V 0.5% 0.1V
0 to ±600V 0.5% 1V
DP450-VAC AC Volts 0 to 199.9 mV 0.5% 0.1 mV
0 to 1.999V 0.5% 1 mV
0 to 19.99V 0.5% 10 mV
0 to 199.9V 0.5% 0.1V
0 to 600V 0.5% 1V
DP450-DCC DC 0 to ±1.999 mA 0.5% 1 µA
Current 0 to ±19.99 mA 0.5% 10 µA
0 to ±199.9 mA 0.5% 100 µA
0 to ±1.999 A 0.5% 1 mA
0 to ±5.000 A 0.5% 10 mA
DP450-HDCC High DC 0 to ±50 A 0.5% 0.1 A
(Works with Current 0 to ±100 A 0.5% 0.1 A
60 mV, 100 mV, 0 to ±200 A 0.5% 0.1 A
150 mV;
0 to ±500 A 0.5% 1 Ashunts sold
0 to ±1000 A 0.5% 1 Aseparately)
0 to ±1500 A 0.5% 1 A
0 to ±2000 A 0.5% 1 A
DP450-HACC High AC 0 to 50 A 0.5% 0.1 A
(Works with Current 0 to 100 A 0.5% 0.1 A
1 or 5 A 0 to 200 A 0.5% 0.1 A
current
0 to 500 A 0.5% 1 Atransformers,
0 to 1000 A 0.5% 1 Asold separately)
0 to 1500 A 0.5% 1 A
0 to 2000 A 0.5% 1 A
DP450-E Process 0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA 0.5%
0 to 5 Vdc, 1 to 5 Vdc 0.5% 1 count of 1999 counts
0 to 10 Vdc 0.5%
DP450-F* Frequency 0 to 1 kHz 0.5% 1 Hz
DP450 Inputs and Ranges
Order Suffix Price Description
-A2 $99 5 A dual alarm output
-XPS 30 10 Vdc excitation power supply
-220VAC N/C 220 Vac power
Alarm and Power Options
Model No. Price Description
DPP-5 $525 1⁄8 DIN panel punch
Accessory
MFO/RCT Series, 5 A current
transformers, $20 (basic unit),
for use with the DP450-HACC,
shown smaller than actual size.
See page Q-55 for more
information.
* Input voltage: 199.9 mV to 600 Vac. MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Recommended Reference Book:
Standard Handbook for Electrical Engineers,
EE-0401, $195. See Section Y for Additional Books.
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England